
Jowar(Sorghum) price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Paithan APMC  24.81  2,481.00  2481 -  2,481.00 2025-12-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kolhapur(Laxmipuri) APMC  44.00  4,400.00  5300 -  3,700.00 2025-12-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kurdwadi(Modnimb) APMC  31.00  3,100.00  3600 -  2,600.00 2025-12-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Akola APMC  20.60  2,060.00  2180 -  1,900.00 2025-12-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Tuljapur APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4200 -  3,000.00 2025-12-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Solapur APMC  30.80  3,080.00  3315 -  2,780.00 2025-12-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Pune APMC  58.00  5,800.00  6400 -  5,200.00 2025-12-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jalgaon APMC  34.00  3,400.00  3400 -  3,000.00 2025-12-20

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Mumbai APMC  51.00  5,100.00  6500 -  2,600.00 2025-12-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Ausa APMC  26.29  2,629.00  3001 -  2,201.00 2025-12-14

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jalgaon(Masawat) APMC  23.75  2,375.00  2375 -  2,375.00 2025-12-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Solapur  33.00  3,300.00  3748 -  2,780.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Pune  51.00  5,100.00  5400 -  4,800.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Dondaicha  30.00  3,000.00  3402 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Partur  21.00  2,100.00  2250 -  1,900.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Pachora  21.00  2,100.00  2400 -  1,800.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Amarawati  17.75  1,775.00  2000 -  1,550.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Beed  29.11  2,911.00  3370 -  2,400.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Deoulgaon Raja  26.50  2,650.00  2899 -  2,650.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Akola  18.50  1,850.00  1995 -  1,750.00 2025-11-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sindkhed Raja  24.00  2,400.00  2600 -  2,300.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Chattrapati Sambhajinagar  27.06  2,706.00  2942 -  2,471.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Nilanga  26.00  2,600.00  3000 -  1,800.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jalgaon  32.00  3,200.00  3250 -  3,000.00 2025-11-01
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Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Dudhani  30.15  3,015.00  3300 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Rahata  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Khamgaon  18.50  1,850.00  2100 -  1,600.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bhokardan  20.00  2,000.00  2100 -  1,900.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Dhule  25.50  2,550.00  2550 -  2,000.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Aurad Shahajani  21.10  2,110.00  2400 -  1,820.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Chakur  27.54  2,754.00  3251 -  1,851.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sangli  44.75  4,475.00  5200 -  3,749.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Malegaon  21.00  2,100.00  2806 -  1,756.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Majalgaon  27.00  2,700.00  2927 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Tuljapur  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Umarga  26.20  2,620.00  2620 -  2,620.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Amalner  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,856.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jalana  28.50  2,850.00  4200 -  2,100.00 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Karmala  45.00  4,500.00  5200 -  2,600.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ulhasnagar  40.00  4,000.00  4200 -  3,800.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Murum  23.50  2,350.00  2350 -  2,350.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jintur  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Karjat  27.00  2,700.00  2700 -  2,700.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Malkapur  18.00  1,800.00  2190 -  1,500.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Gangapur  25.00  2,500.00  2690 -  2,400.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Mumbai  47.00  4,700.00  6000 -  2,300.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Chikali  17.50  1,750.00  1900 -  1,600.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Chakur  32.18  3,218.00  3500 -  2,791.00 2025-10-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Dhule  24.25  2,425.00  2460 -  2,200.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Gangakhed  25.50  2,550.00  2600 -  2,550.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jamkhed  34.00  3,400.00  3700 -  3,100.00 2025-10-30
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Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Parola  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Mudkhed  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Kesari Nandurbar  37.16  3,716.00  3716 -  3,716.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Dondaicha(Sindhkheda)  23.60  2,360.00  2560 -  2,200.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Pathari  22.00  2,200.00  2601 -  1,500.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Gevrai  29.00  2,900.00  3351 -  2,600.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Paithan  22.36  2,236.00  2236 -  2,236.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Tasgaon  34.80  3,480.00  3650 -  3,360.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nandurbar  22.00  2,200.00  2361 -  2,046.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Barshi  33.00  3,300.00  4700 -  2,200.00 2025-10-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Karjat(Rashin)  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2025-10-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kopargaon  26.26  2,626.00  2626 -  2,626.00 2025-10-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Yeotmal  17.00  1,700.00  1700 -  1,700.00 2025-10-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Paranda  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-10-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Rahuri(Vambori)  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2025-10-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Raver  18.80  1,880.00  1880 -  1,880.00 2025-10-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nandgaon  19.99  1,999.00  1999 -  1,999.00 2025-10-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Shevgaon  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-10-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Kille Dharur  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Kille Dharur  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,300.00 2025-10-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Shevgaon(Bodhegaon)  20.00  2,000.00  2300 -  2,000.00 2025-10-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Hingoli  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-27

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Mangal Wedha  28.00  2,800.00  3600 -  2,300.00 2025-10-27

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ahmednagar  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-27

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sonpeth  28.50  2,850.00  3000 -  2,700.00 2025-10-24

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Mukhed  24.11  2,411.00  2411 -  2,411.00 2025-10-23

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Loha  26.01  2,601.00  2800 -  2,002.00 2025-10-22
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Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nagpur  24.25  2,425.00  2500 -  2,200.00 2025-10-20

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jalgaon(Masawat)  18.51  1,851.00  1851 -  1,851.00 2025-10-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Akluj  28.50  2,850.00  2850 -  2,850.00 2025-10-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Pachora  20.00  2,000.00  2450 -  1,700.00 2025-10-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nira(Saswad)  26.00  2,600.00  3000 -  2,200.00 2025-10-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vadvani  24.50  2,450.00  2500 -  2,251.00 2025-10-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Om Chaitanya Multistate Agro Purpose CoOp Society  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-10-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ahmedpur  20.71  2,071.00  3200 -  1,500.00 2025-10-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Telhara  19.40  1,940.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-10-14

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Lonar  21.00  2,100.00  2300 -  1,900.00 2025-10-14

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Karanja  17.50  1,750.00  1830 -  1,740.00 2025-10-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Kesari Dhule  20.00  2,000.00  2351 -  1,576.00 2025-10-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Shirur  21.00  2,100.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2025-10-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Ahmedpur  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2025-10-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Mohol  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,200.00 2025-10-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Kandhar  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2025-10-07

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Lasalgaon(Niphad)  23.02  2,302.00  2302 -  2,302.00 2025-10-07

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Chopada  20.00  2,000.00  2351 -  1,825.00 2025-10-07

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Mangrulpeer  17.50  1,750.00  1890 -  1,695.00 2025-10-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Mahesh Krushi Utpanna Bazar, Digras  18.23  1,823.00  1900 -  1,700.00 2025-10-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Umarkhed  32.00  3,200.00  3300 -  3,000.00 2025-10-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Achalpur  18.75  1,875.00  2000 -  1,700.00 2025-10-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Shirpur  20.99  2,099.00  2152 -  1,851.00 2025-10-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Chalisgaon  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  1,751.00 2025-10-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Ausa  20.56  2,056.00  2352 -  1,651.00 2025-10-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Ausa  21.01  2,101.00  2101 -  2,101.00 2025-10-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nandura  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,620.00 2025-10-04
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Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kisan Market Yard  18.22  1,822.00  2000 -  1,200.00 2025-10-04

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Akot  21.00  2,100.00  2120 -  1,400.00 2025-10-04

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Bhoom  23.00  2,300.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-04

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Cottoncity Agro Foods Private Ltd  20.60  2,060.00  2200 -  1,600.00 2025-10-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Buldhana(Dhad)  17.50  1,750.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-10-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Mantha  24.00  2,400.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Barshi  27.00  2,700.00  2700 -  2,700.00 2025-10-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Barshi(Vairag)  26.01  2,601.00  3102 -  1,800.00 2025-10-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kannad  21.50  2,150.00  2150 -  2,150.00 2025-09-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bhokardan(Pimpalgaon Renu)  21.00  2,100.00  2150 -  2,050.00 2025-09-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Palam  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2025-09-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Pusad  22.21  2,221.00  2451 -  1,901.00 2025-09-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bhokar  21.50  2,150.00  2150 -  2,150.00 2025-09-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Shahada  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2025-09-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jalgaon Jamod(Aasalgaon)  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-09-19

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Tadkalas  23.00  2,300.00  2400 -  1,800.00 2025-09-19

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Manora  17.70  1,770.00  1800 -  1,680.00 2025-09-19

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Latur(Murud)  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,600.00 2025-09-18

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Lasalgaon  23.16  2,316.00  3334 -  2,100.00 2025-09-18

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Washim(Ansing)  18.50  1,850.00  2000 -  1,750.00 2025-09-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Purna  21.50  2,150.00  2207 -  2,150.00 2025-09-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Dharangaon  21.21  2,121.00  2221 -  2,021.00 2025-09-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Dhadgaon  18.50  1,850.00  1900 -  1,800.00 2025-09-04

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kurdwadi(Modnimb)  26.00  2,600.00  3075 -  2,000.00 2025-09-04

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jalkot  18.50  1,850.00  2000 -  1,700.00 2025-09-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Kalamb (Dharashiv)  25.91  2,591.00  3352 -  2,350.00 2025-09-02

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Yawal  22.50  2,250.00  2400 -  1,800.00 2025-09-02

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kisan-market-yard
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/akot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhoom
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/cottoncity-agro-foods-private-ltd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/buldhana-dhad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/mantha
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/barshi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/barshi-vairag
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kannad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhokardan-pimpalgaon-renu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/palam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pusad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhokar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shahada
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jalgaon-jamod-aasalgaon
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/tadkalas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/manora
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/latur-murud
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lasalgaon
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/washim-ansing
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/purna
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dharangaon
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dhadgaon
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kurdwadi-modnimb
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jalkot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kalamb-dharashiv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/yawal


Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Kalamb (Dharashiv)  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,700.00 2025-09-02

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sinner  20.00  2,000.00  2045 -  1,425.00 2025-08-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Savner  17.25  1,725.00  1725 -  1,725.00 2025-08-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Devala  28.50  2,850.00  2850 -  2,850.00 2025-08-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Washim  18.00  1,800.00  2130 -  1,570.00 2025-08-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Hinganghat  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-08-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Parbhani  25.00  2,500.00  2600 -  2,400.00 2025-08-23

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vani  17.15  1,715.00  1715 -  1,715.00 2025-08-20

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Anajngaon  20.00  2,000.00  2350 -  1,600.00 2025-08-19

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Murtizapur  18.10  1,810.00  1900 -  1,720.00 2025-08-12

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ambejaogai  34.50  3,450.00  3450 -  3,450.00 2025-08-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ambad (Vadigodri)  24.90  2,490.00  2581 -  2,200.00 2025-08-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Wardha  18.80  1,880.00  1880 -  1,880.00 2025-08-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Varud(Rajura Bazar)  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-08-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Washi (Dharashiv)  24.10  2,410.00  2530 -  2,240.00 2025-07-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Shetkari Khushi Bazar  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-07-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Shrigonda  39.00  3,900.00  4100 -  3,700.00 2025-07-21

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Tuljapur  32.50  3,250.00  3400 -  2,300.00 2025-07-21

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Ambejaogai  32.00  3,200.00  3200 -  3,200.00 2025-07-10

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Selu  26.00  2,600.00  2600 -  2,550.00 2025-07-09

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Chandur Bazar  19.70  1,970.00  2350 -  1,600.00 2025-07-09

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Pathardi  26.00  2,600.00  2950 -  2,450.00 2025-07-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Pandhakawada  17.70  1,770.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-07-02

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Morshi  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-06-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vaijpur  22.60  2,260.00  2355 -  1,900.00 2025-06-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sindi(Selu)  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-06-12

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Sakri  20.11  2,011.00  2011 -  2,011.00 2025-06-12
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Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kalyan  37.50  3,750.00  3900 -  3,600.00 2025-06-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kalamb  21.00  2,100.00  2250 -  2,000.00 2025-06-02

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vaduj  35.00  3,500.00  3550 -  3,450.00 2025-05-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Krushna Krishi Bazar  18.85  1,885.00  1885 -  1,885.00 2025-05-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Shegaon  22.50  2,250.00  2250 -  1,800.00 2025-05-24

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Pachora(Bhadgaon)  22.01  2,201.00  2280 -  2,150.00 2025-05-23

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Baramati  36.00  3,600.00  3651 -  3,421.00 2025-05-12

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Akkalkot  24.00  2,400.00  2800 -  2,200.00 2025-05-07

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Shevgaon(Bodhegaon)  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,300.00 2025-05-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Manwat  25.75  2,575.00  2651 -  2,341.00 2025-05-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Taloda  30.00  3,000.00  3100 -  2,900.00 2025-04-17

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Paranda  28.40  2,840.00  2950 -  2,400.00 2025-03-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Umarga  34.00  3,400.00  3400 -  3,400.00 2025-03-17

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Patoda  30.00  3,000.00  3200 -  2,700.00 2025-03-12

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Dharashiv  19.50  1,950.00  1950 -  1,950.00 2025-03-10

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Dound  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2025-03-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Umared  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-03-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Dharashiv  19.51  1,951.00  1951 -  1,951.00 2025-03-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Devani  17.41  1,741.00  1741 -  1,741.00 2025-02-23

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Umarked(Danki)  29.00  2,900.00  3000 -  2,800.00 2025-02-17

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ashti(Jalna)  20.50  2,050.00  2050 -  2,050.00 2025-01-21

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kada  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-01-20

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Motala  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-01-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Jintur  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2025-01-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Parali Vaijyanath  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-12-19

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sangamner  25.25  2,525.00  2525 -  2,525.00 2024-12-18

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Navapur  19.05  1,905.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2024-12-16
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Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nanded  23.00  2,300.00  2350 -  2,300.00 2024-11-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sillod  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2024-11-18

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Daryapur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-11-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Digras  20.05  2,005.00  2030 -  1,980.00 2024-11-14

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Shrirampur  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-11-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Rahuri  19.50  1,950.00  2000 -  1,900.00 2024-10-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nandgaon Khandeshwar  18.50  1,850.00  1950 -  1,750.00 2024-09-24

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Patur  22.42  2,242.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2024-09-14

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Jafrabad  20.00  2,000.00  2100 -  1,900.00 2024-09-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kurdwadi  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2024-09-12

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Kaij  30.00  3,000.00  3200 -  2,800.00 2024-09-10

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Lasur Station  22.75  2,275.00  3160 -  2,100.00 2024-08-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Bori  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2024-08-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ausa  18.65  1,865.00  1960 -  1,800.00 2024-07-21

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sangrampur(Varvatbakal)  22.50  2,250.00  2300 -  2,000.00 2024-07-11

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Chakur  17.50  1,750.00  1750 -  1,750.00 2024-06-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Indapur(Nimgaon Ketki)  23.00  2,300.00  3041 -  1,700.00 2024-06-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Umarga  24.10  2,410.00  2600 -  2,200.00 2024-05-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Dharashiv  36.45  3,645.00  4441 -  2,850.00 2024-05-11

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Tuljapur  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2024-05-11

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Paithan  22.46  2,246.00  2301 -  1,931.00 2024-05-11

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Chattrapati Sambhajinagar  22.90  2,290.00  2580 -  2,000.00 2024-05-10

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Paranda  27.00  2,700.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2024-05-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Murim  44.00  4,400.00  4400 -  4,400.00 2024-05-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Aurangabad  25.19  2,519.00  2951 -  2,087.00 2024-04-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sillod  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-04-07

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vaijpur  28.50  2,850.00  3140 -  1,870.00 2024-04-06
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Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Aheri  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,480.00 2024-04-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Himalyatnagar  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2024-04-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Kalamb(Osmanabad)  26.00  2,600.00  2850 -  2,051.00 2024-03-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Gangapur  20.00  2,000.00  2400 -  1,859.00 2024-03-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Palus  33.00  3,300.00  3400 -  3,200.00 2024-03-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jamner  22.50  2,250.00  2300 -  2,200.00 2024-03-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Akhadabalapur  23.50  2,350.00  2400 -  2,300.00 2024-03-14

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Ashti(Jalna)  23.10  2,310.00  2310 -  2,310.00 2024-03-12

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Bhokar  25.51  2,551.00  2551 -  2,551.00 2024-01-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Kaij  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,675.00 2023-08-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nilanga  38.00  3,800.00  4100 -  3,600.00 2023-07-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Kalamb(Osmanabad)  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,354.00 2023-07-07

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kannad  26.60  2,660.00  2660 -  2,660.00 2023-06-01

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Murim  58.00  5,800.00  5800 -  5,800.00 2023-04-19

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Partur(Vatur)  29.00  2,900.00  3000 -  2,700.00 2023-03-22

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Akkalkuwa  25.50  2,550.00  2660 -  2,470.00 2023-01-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Tuljapur  50.00  5,000.00  5200 -  4,500.00 2023-01-21

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bhusaval  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2022-12-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kille Dharur  17.71  1,771.00  1771 -  1,771.00 2022-11-09

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Pandharpur  23.50  2,350.00  2350 -  2,100.00 2022-10-07

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Indapur  30.00  3,000.00  3451 -  2,600.00 2022-09-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Red Loha  17.51  1,751.00  2000 -  1,751.00 2022-09-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Lasur Station  25.50  2,550.00  3026 -  2,350.00 2022-08-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Palthan  25.00  2,500.00  3200 -  2,270.00 2022-08-07

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/aheri
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/himalyatnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kalamb-osmanabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gangapur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/palus
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jamner
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/akhadabalapur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ashti-jalna
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhokar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kaij
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nilanga
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kalamb-osmanabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kannad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/murim
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/partur-vatur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/akkalkuwa
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/tuljapur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhusaval
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kille-dharur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pandharpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/indapur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/loha
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lasur-station
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/palthan
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/maharashtra/jowar-sorghum

